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1. Tim Axer 2006 354167 SVNA 16.3 300.55

2. Hugo Rodriguez 2006 MRCC 15.6 280.00

3. Rodrigo Cardona H. 2007 163 MRCC 15.1 272.90

4. Kevin Sigona 2007 127 LSNA 12.2 226.85

5. Malte Schöneich 2007 369885 MSV 14.0 195.15
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1. Axer, Tim SVNA 405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7m 48.60 2. 16.3 300.55

107C 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 10m 33.75 3. (82.35)

205C 2.8 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7m 68.60 2. (150.95)

303C 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5m 42.00 1. (192.95)

6243D 3.2 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 10m 54.40 1. (247.35)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7m 53.20 1. (300.55)

2. Rodriguez, Hugo MRCC 5132D 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 10m 43.05 3. 15.6 280.00

107C 2.7 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 10m 63.45 2. (106.50)

6243D 3.2 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 2.5 10m 41.60 3. (148.10)

303C 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5m 35.70 2. (183.80)

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 7m 47.60 2. (231.40)

405C 2.7 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 7m 48.60 2. (280.00)

3. Cardona H., Rodrigo MRCC 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 5m 54.60 1. 15.1 272.90

405C 2.7 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7m 54.00 1. (108.60)

303C 2.1 8.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 5m 48.30 1. (156.90)

624C 2.4 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 3.0 7m 24.00 3. (180.90)

205C 2.8 5.5 4.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 7m 42.00 3. (222.90)

5233D 2.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 5m 50.00 3. (272.90)

4. Sigona, Kevin LSNA 403B 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7m 37.80 4. 12.2 226.85

301B 1.7 6.5 6.5 4.5 6.5 6.5 5m 33.15 4. (70.95)

5132D 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 5m 40.70 4. (111.65)

105C 2.4 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 5.5 5m 45.60 4. (157.25)

203C 2.0 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 39.00 4. (196.25)

612B 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 7m 30.60 4. (226.85)

5. Schöneich, Malte MSV 105B 2.6 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 5m 27.30 5. 14.0 195.15

405C 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5m 40.30 5. (67.60)

612B 1.7 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 5m 28.90 5. (96.50)

5132D 2.2 5.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5m 34.10 5. (130.60)

203B 2.3 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5m 29.90 5. (160.50)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5m 34.65 5. (195.15)



S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 28.1

PARTICIPANTS:  5   ROUNDS:  6   JUMPS:  30
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Judges

Jury Of Appeal Agreed : Alexander Neufeld

Heiko Alt

Benedikt Donay

JU 1       Eindhoven

JU 2       Aachen

JU 3       Zürich

JU 4       Georgia

JU 5       Aquarijn

Referee :

PSV

Aachen

VZW

GEO

ADT

Alexander Neufeld Aachen

Speaker:

Wolfgang Lenz Aachen
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